KA627 - HOODED PARKA

KA627 HOODED PARKA ((ITIED)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

B Deep Khaki

73
57
67

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

76% cotton / 24% polyamide
Soft peached finish

Contrasting 100% polyester padded lining

Zip fastening concealed beneath studded placket

Lined, contrasting and quilted hood with peak and drawstring

2 zipped front pockets and 1 gusseted chest pocket with press-stud flap

1 inner pocket

Adjustable cuffs with tear release fastening

Invisible zip access on left chest and hem for decoration

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Country Of Origin:

China
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75
60
68

77
63
70

XL

79
66
71

2XL

81
69
73

3XL

83
72
74
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